Capital City Fire & Rescue

820 Glacier Ave.

Juneau, Alaska 99801

907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date &

Time

Incident Primary
Street Station

Incident Type

2019-041004

2019-041014

2019-041022

2019-041034

2019-041035

2019-041046

2019-041049

2019-041055

2019-041068

2019-041073

2019-041080

2019-041091

11/18/2019 1:13

11/18/2019 3:13

11/18/2019 6:16

11/18/2019 8:15

11/18/2019 9:14

11/18/2019 11:33

11/18/2019 12:10

11/18/2019 12:48

11/18/2019 15:11

11/18/2019 15:29

11/18/2019 15:59

11/18/2019 17:28

RANDALL Road CCFR Station 5
DELTA Drive

CCFR Station 3

TWELFTH Street CCFR Station 1

GLACIER CCFR Station 3
Highway
DOUGLAS CCFR Station 2
Highway

OLD DAIRY Road CCFR Station 3

NINTH Street CCFR Station 1

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

SALMON CREEK CCFR Station 1
Lane

SALMON CREEK CCFR Station 1
Lane

SALMON CREEK CCFR Station 1
Lane

GLACIER
Highway

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2019-041095

2019-041097

2019-041102

2019-041108

2019-041112

11/18/2019 18:18

11/18/2019 18:31

11/18/2019 19:13

11/18/2019 19:57

11/18/2019 21:17

GLACIER Avenue CCFR Station 1

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

MENDENHALL  CCFR Station 3

MALL Road

PATRICIA Place  CCFR Station 3

MARGUERITE CCFR Station 2
Street

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Smoke scare, odor of
smoke

Good intent call, other



