

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2019-041004	11/18/2019 1:13	RANDALL Road	CCFR Station 5	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-041014	11/18/2019 3:13	DELTA Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-041022	11/18/2019 6:16	TWELFTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-041034	11/18/2019 8:15	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2019-041035	11/18/2019 9:14	DOUGLAS Highway	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-041046	11/18/2019 11:33	OLD DAIRY Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-041049	11/18/2019 12:10	NINTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-041055	11/18/2019 12:48	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-041068	11/18/2019 15:11	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-041073	11/18/2019 15:29	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-041080	11/18/2019 15:59	SALMON CREEK Lane	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-041091	11/18/2019 17:28	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury

2019-041095	11/18/2019 18:18	GLACIER Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-041097	11/18/2019 18:31	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-041102	11/18/2019 19:13	MENDENHALL MALL Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2019-041108	11/18/2019 19:57	PATRICIA Place	CCFR Station 3	Smoke scare, odor of smoke
2019-041112	11/18/2019 21:17	MARGUERITE Street	CCFR Station 2	Good intent call, other